HIRLAP

HIRDETESI ARLISTA

ERVENYES:2022.12. 1 5TOL
VISSZAVONASIG!



NYTTOLAP

TI 1000 X 400
T2 1000 X 400
T3 1000 X 400

RI 500 X 500
R2 1000 X 500
R3 500 X 500
R4 1000 X 500

R5 500 X 250

R5

490.000 FT
390.000 FT
290.000 FT

390.000 FT
490.000 FT
290.000 FT
390.000 FT

390.000 FT

BELSO
OLDAL

HIRLAP

BTI 1000 X 400 290.000 FT

BRI 500 X 500 1 90.000 FT
BR2 1000 X 500 290.000 FT

AZ ARAK 30 NAPRA VONATKOZNAK
ES NEM TARTALMAZZAK AZ
ALTALANOS FORGALMI ADOT!

TOVABBI RESZLETEK ES MEGRENDELES:
MAIHIRLAP@MAIHIRLAP.HU



